CAT: MICRO 3G-PM-07
PUBLISHED: 05/2007
North American Catalog
- 2 -
MICRO PUMP-MOTOR COMBINATIONS
MICRO GROUPES ELECTRO POMPES 3G
North America
Tel: (905) 791-3388

N
T
CODIFICATION TABLE
MICRO 3G PUMP MOTOR
COMBINATIONS
ALTERNATING CURRENT
(NORTH AMERICAN FORMAT)
REVISION 2- 05/2007
* * *
RELAY
XNONE
Series 1
2’nd Generation
X
RELIEF SETTING
NOT APPLICABLE LEAVE BLANK
####
PUMP   CAPACITY
025
050
075
100
125
150
0,25 cc / rev      0,015   Cubic / Inch
0,50 cc / rev      0,030   Cubic / inch
0,75 cc / rev      0,045   Cubic / Inch
1,00 cc / rev      0,060   Cubic / Inch
1,50 cc / rev      0,090   Cubic / Inch
1,25 cc / rev      0,075   Cubic / Inch
2,00 cc / rev       0,120  Cubic / Inch 200
- 8 -
Q:    Flow (l/min) / Debit  (l / min)
I:      Amperage / Intensite en Amperes
S1:   Continuous Duty / Service Continu
S2:   Temporary Duty (min) / Service Temporaire (min)
S3:   Intermittent Duty (10% of 10 min) / Service Intermittent (10% de 10 min)
ID:   Starting Amperage / Intensite de demarrage:
TYPE
TYPE
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS - DIRECT CURRENT
SPECIFICATION MOTEUR - COURANT CONTINU
Curves drawn using Shell Tellus T46
Viscosity of 46 cST (+/- 10%) at 40’C
Ambient temperature 20’C
Note:  Specifications subject to change
CODE
CODE
VOLTAGE
TENSION
REFERENCE
REFERENCE
NOMINAL POWER
PUISSANCE NOM.
S3
S3
PROTECTION
PROTECTION
MASS
MASSE
SPECIFICATIONS
North America
Tel: (905) 791-3388
Fax: (905) 791-7322
Hydroperfect Intl. Inc.
MICRO PUMP-MOTOR COMBINATIONS
MICRO GROUPES ELECTRO POMPES 3G
PUMP TYPE
TYPE de POMPE
025 075
100 150
200
M

HF2 1,0 kW 24VDC 114225
AF1 0,9 Kw 12VDC 114226
AF2 1,2 kW 24VDC 114227
RELAYS
RELAY: 80 AMP - 12VDC E5080303
RELAY: 80 AMP - 24VDC E5074322
BRAID CONNECTOR 101809
COUPLINGS
COUPLING: DC 109515
COUPLING: 56C PUMP SIDE E104846
COUPLING: 56C MOTOR E104846-1
BELLHOUSING
BELLHOUSING: 3G   56C (AC Motors) HPI-9472
BELLHOUSING: 3G  AAN K5096510
PUMPS
0.25 CC P1AAN0025FL40C01
0.50 CC P1AAN0050FL40C01
0.75 CC P1AAN0075FL40C01
1.00 CC P1AAN0100FL40C01
1.25 CC P1AAN0125FL40C01
1.50 CC P1AAN0150FL40C01
2.00 CC P1AAN0200FL40C01
ADAPTORS
M14 X 1.5 TO #6 JIC OM14-J6
M14 X 1.5 TO 1/4” NPT OM14-N025
M14 X 1.5 TO #6 SAE OM14-S6